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Tour de Lasalle 2025 Heren

Algemeen Individueel klassement na de 3e Etappe

Naam

Zuidema, Daniel
Sinnige, Bart
Blokdijk, Kay
Taekema, Laurens
Meijer, Bas

van Niekerk, Kaj
Hollestelle, Sean
Biersteker, Tom-Pieter
Drijver, Martijn
Vlagsma, Twan
Teeuwen, Mark
Zwaan, Tibor
Vlagsma, Timo
Smit, Huib

Groot, Merijn
Ligthart, Niek
Zuidema, Joakim
Jongenburger, Rick
van Zuilen, Nijs
van der Hoorn, Stijn
Huijsman, Dave
Roozendaal, Bram
Loman, Jan Peter
Buskermolen, Jari
Mol, Robbert-3Jan
Slijkerman, Nick
Visser, Cor
Joosten, Finn
Groen, Thijmen
Schaap, Robbert
Poland, Joop
Asjes, Sven

van de Luijtgaarden,Kees
de Vries, Eise Mentje
Weber, Noery
Kramer, Liam
Daalder, Dennis
Warmerdam, Pé
Zuidema, Benjamin
Dudink, 3Jaap
Vlaar, Nick
Raadgers, Ravi

de Niet, Erik
Mooij, Jard
Koenis, Chris
Burger, Gijs
Jansen, Peter
Schoew, Robin
Genet, Niels
Hertogh, Rico
Aberson, Daan
Beens, Lennard
Vasbinder, Ian

van Sterkenburg, Richard
de Wit, Thijmen
Bakker, Raymond
Schermer, Bram
Kappert, Huub
Groot, Lucas
Huijsman, Wesley
von Klemperer, Max
Bregman, Robbin
Wu, Jianhao

Brink, Menno

Bode, Rick

Dekker, Michel
Chaillou, Phearoun
Hilbers, Daan
Parmentier, Bram
Meskers, Tijm
Groenland, Nick
Jongejan, Tim

Deelnr

21
89
61
86
88
10
80
52

1
77
40
34
78
85
91
63
22
48

2
12
38
82
19

9
33
65
23
74
57
55
51
31
41
54
11
79

4
37
24
35
47
39
56
46
67
66
73
53
45
68

5
75
30
84
36
43
32
58
87

6
20
42
59
18
29
62

7
76

3
90
49
44

Ploeg

Team Goldpack.frl
individuele renners 3
FixMyBody / AS / BTB
Individuele renners 2
Individuele renners 2
WPGA 1

Wv Snits

WV NH victorie 2

WV Texel 1

Wv Snits

ISERO-DOK 1

W.V. West-Frisia

Wv Snits

Individuele renners 2
individuele renners 3
FixMyBody / AS / BTB
Team Goldpack.frl

WV NH victorie 1

WV Texel 1

WPGA 1

ISERO-DOK 1
Individuele renners 1
DWV Klein Verzet

WPGA 1

W.V. West-Frisia
BikeTotaalBoersen /FMB/A
Team Goldpack.frl
U.S.W.V. De Domrenner
RWV de Spartaan 2

RWV de Spartaan 1

WV NH victorie 2
ZWC-DTS

ISERO-DOK 2

RWV de Spartaan 1
WPGA 1

Wv Snits

WV Texel 1

ISERO-DOK 1

Team Goldpack.frl
W.V. West-Frisia

WV NH victorie 1
ISERO-DOK 1

RWV de Spartaan 1

WV NH victorie 1
BikeTotaalBoersen /FMB/A
BikeTotaalBoersen /FMB/A
U.S.W.V. De Domrenner
RWV de Spartaan 1

WV NH victorie 1
BikeTotaalBoersen /FMB/A
Combi team WPGA - Wieler
U.S.W.V. De Domrenner
ZWC-DTS

Individuele renners 1
W.V. West-Frisia
ISERO-DOK 2

ZWC-DTS

RWV de Spartaan 2
Individuele renners 2
Combi team WPGA - Wieler
DWV Klein Verzet
ISERO-DOK 2

RWV de Spartaan 2

DWV Klein Verzet
ZWC-DTS

FixMyBody / AS / BTB
Combi team WPGA - Wieler
U.S.W.V. De Domrenner
WV Texel 1
individuele renners 3
WV NH victorie 2
ISERO-DOK 2

Tijd Verschil
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123
:31
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:31
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145
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101
123
140
101
:31
145
:31
119
143
:55
135
106
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105

109

116

117
118

119
120
123
124
125

126
127
128
129
131
132
133

:35
136
139
141
142
143
148
:50
:56
106

127
133

149
:55
157
100
:11
134
140
142
144
149
152
157
106
:11
151
:55
103

115
119
141
:58
119
149
103
149
137
101
113
153
124



73 Nieuwland, Bas 17 DWV Klein Verzet 3:08:28 21:46
74 van Gool, Barry 50 WV NH victorie 2 3:17:29 30:47



